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TABELA ROZMIARÓW
SIZE CHART

cm cm cm
80 - 90
86 - 96

92 - 102
100 - 108
107 - 114
112 - 120
118 - 126
125 - 132

79 - 83
83 - 87
 87 - 91

   91 - 95
95 - 99
99 - 105

105 - 113
111 - 119

66
67
68

 69
70
71
72
73

Koszula męska / Men's shirt

TOLERANCJA ROZMIARU / SIZE TOLERANCE +/- 2 CM


